ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS
September 2015

1-14-4185 - Drain Tile Repair at Ramp A

1-14-4220 - Alternate Staging Plan

1-14-4185 - Drain Tile Repair at Ramp D

1-13-4629 - Lime Improvements for Embankment

1-13-4168 - Stage Revisions

RR-13-5661 - Field Tile Repairs

RR-13-5561 - Additional Erosion Control

1-14-5698 - South Approach Pile Bent

1-14-5699 - Aesthetic Enhancements

RR-14-9159R - Truck Scale Cost Increase

RR-14-4219R - Aerial Boom Truck Addition

1-14-4211 - MSE Wall Undercuts

[-14-4185 - ITS 144 SM FOC Installation

1-14-4210 - Unsuitable Structure Excavation

1-14-4212 - Schedule Acceleration Supplement

1-14-4210 - Retaining Wall No 1 Segment A Revision

1-14-4205 - Unsuitable Excavation in Ramp F Pond

1-14-4208 - Subgrade Soil Modification

1-13-4136 - Median Inner Duct

1-13-4628 - Guardrail and Barrier Wall Changes

I-13-5676 - W2-CF Seguencing Modification Due to West Shore Conflict

1-13-4144R - Pier No 1 Driller Shaft Modifications

1-13-4629 - Ketter Lighting Plan Revision

I-14-4212 - Construction Revision 4 - Supplement

1-13-4165 - Maintenance of Traffic - Supplement

1-13-4628 - Bituminous Aggregate Sub-base

1-14-4210 - ITS Revisions

Page 1

Hlinois
L?ﬁ!ﬁs—ay

As of 9/30/2015


http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036928&DocID=CA6BBAD38A9F3F5E86257EB30058FDA9&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036929&DocID=657622AA4DD03A6686257EB3005970BA&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036930&DocID=58C39118512B78EA86257EB30059B114&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036931&DocID=A589E7844807F2FD86257EB3005A12B9&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036932&DocID=0064ADD388E2A55786257EB3005AD458&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036950&DocID=C634313AFABFAAB986257EB6004CF584&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036952&DocID=FAAEC47E7EC0AAD186257EB3005D40CA&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036949&DocID=CE5DA9CEAAEA3BBE86257EC0005DAFDD&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036951&DocID=ED052553D1BFCFA886257EB3005C9EBB&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036953&DocID=9C4DEA0376A9C9C286257EB5006D87ED&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036954&DocID=3B754CD20AA3ECA686257EB3005DBCFF&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036955&DocID=88C396D8F8185B4786257EB3005F0620&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036956&DocID=AE1BD1760E3C556F86257EB3005E9144&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036957&DocID=0360A379B4ED620D86257EB3005EDA8F&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036959&DocID=3BE661F83733CD1686257EB3005F973A&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036958&DocID=1B2D741CC34C1F1786257EB3005FCBC8&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036962&DocID=99419B67AB8AF2C086257EB300629FFB&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036963&DocID=B94DC9CC49787FA386257EB5006B53FA&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036964&DocID=19293B94EED6B7DA86257EB5006DC50A&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036965&DocID=FF828B5F3334AF3986257EB5006CF3EF&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036966&DocID=D897696C8E50FF8C86257EB5006D3905&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036991&DocID=1B7CE59D977CA18886257EBB0053D5DC&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036992&DocID=CB516CD16FF72AC486257EBB0053764E&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036993&DocID=6B9FB00F6A6B7B2D86257EBB005418E2&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036998&DocID=997CEC5CD9236A7986257EBB00532F7E&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22036999&DocID=CCFC16088F7B487686257EBB0053A29B&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037005&DocID=F94BC8A22B73BCC886257EBB00543A3C&view=search

ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS ﬁm&
September 2015 p/ Tollway

1-14-4210 - Retaining Wall 1 Segment A Revision - Supplemental

1-14-4211 - ITS Revisions

I-13-4618 - Pavement Patching and Traffic Control

1-14-4178 - Trail Erosion Control Blanket

RR-15-9175 - Epoxy Coated Reinforcement for DMS Sign Structure

1-13-5676 - Protection Pad Modifications and Soil Remediation at W2-CF (west shore)

I-13-4618 - West Bridge Sleeper Slab Pile Bents

I-13-4618 - PGE and Fabric Change Supplement No 3

1-13-4621 - Additional ComEd Work

1-14-4218 - Electrical Work Revised Equipment

1-13-4607 - Temporary Pavement at G3 and G7

1-13-4607 - Undercut and Grading Along Retaining Wall 224T

1-14-4212 - Higgins Bridge Anchor Bolts

1-13-4628 - Plaza CRC Pavement Reinforcement

I-13-5680 - Relocating Right-of-Way Fence, Type 1, 6'

I-13-4601 - EB Premium Time for Critical Path Work 2015

RR-13-4130 - Roadway Items Balancing 4

1-14-4205 - Porous Granular Embankment Subgrade

1-13-4601 - Premium Time for Critical Path Work 2015

1-13-4601 - Material Escalation Costs

1-13-4602 - Traffic Control Surveillance

1-13-4602 - Schedule Recovery

1-14-4647 - Undercut Unsuitable Materials

1-14-4647 - RW Dunteman Co.

1-14-4208 - Concrete Seal Slab

1-13-4608 - County Walkthrough Revisions

1-13-4606 - Underpass Lighting Revisions

Page 2 As of 9/30/2015


http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037006&DocID=2F0EC4E8D089EFDE86257EBB00546D5C&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037007&DocID=9DD0840BC0BD0D0786257EBB0054E51D&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037008&DocID=3A20746CC832105D86257EBB005514B9&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037011&DocID=E38DF5D9214C369286257EBB0054A5D1&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037021&DocID=8C15C3FCDA0C465C86257EC2005B60AC&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037022&DocID=E14E68D1961C89EF86257EC2005CAFB3&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037025&DocID=F1AEA1CC1B751CFD86257EC2005D80AD&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037026&DocID=36AC426D24FC2BAC86257EC2005D9529&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037028&DocID=9513CA2EB8ED1B9786257EC2005DE9FB&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037029&DocID=815FC8E31FD3599E86257EC2005E064C&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037030&DocID=CF6E252F8929EB8A86257EC2005E1F5F&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037031&DocID=B779B04BFB9A88D686257EC2005E3545&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037032&DocID=F2A2DE838F491E8D86257EC2005EC836&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037033&DocID=AE69F3175B550A2C86257EC80060C80E&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037035&DocID=31BD41265390287A86257EC2005F03B5&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037036&DocID=ECCFB0385FBCF8F386257EC2005EE40B&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037037&DocID=503003CDD0D6B66C86257EC8005DB505&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037038&DocID=C529D1009E38F5B486257EC2005F4212&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037051&DocID=A94B080B71F89A2586257EC8005DE4EA&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037053&DocID=ED3347A36C38001E86257EC8005E1DC2&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037055&DocID=DA69C95B900DA8D786257EC8005EFC2F&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037057&DocID=902FD5D4AF6D125D86257EC8005F38AB&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037059&DocID=8F8728796CAF0BCB86257EC8005F68EB&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037061&DocID=B3B0BFF42E3FD62586257EC8005FAA6C&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037062&DocID=AC55B40F95AAFB7C86257EC8005FFBB0&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037067&DocID=BBBAAE4E84EC3AC586257EC8006108CA&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037068&DocID=9CA385C1C9C506FD86257EC8006144BD&view=search

ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS
September 2015

1-14-4208 - Obstruction Removal-Supplement

1-14-4208 - Moment Slab Tining

RR-15-5707 - Shoulder Rumble Strip Removal for Project 4 and Project 5I

RR-15-5709 - Contract Revision No 1

1-14-4205 - NAW #3 Realignment

1-13-4629 - Temporary Fence

RR-15-5707 - WB 1-290 to NB 1-294 Ramp K Patching

RR-15-5707 - Additional MOT Cost for Protective Shield and Deck Repairs for Project 5

1-13-4630 - Excavate and Bench the Backside of the MSE Wall Slope

1-13-4630 - West MSE Wall Completed then Panel Takedown and Sorting

1-13-4630 - West MSE Wall - Additional Select Fill Aggregate

1-13-4104 - IPDC ComEd Service Connection

1-14-4206 - Nicor Gas Main Removal at Culvert N6-B

1-14-4208 - Pile Splicing - Supplement

RR-15-5709 - Contract Revision #3

RR-13-5662 - Temporary Pavement Marking Removal

RR-13-5662 - Pile Splicing

1-14-4210 - Overhead and Gantry Foundation Revisions

RR-13-5661 - Reynolds Road Field Changes

RR-14-9155 - Additional Striping and Grooving Work, SB 294

1-14-4180 - Acceleration of Water Main Removal and Abandonment

1-13-4149 - Final Balancing Quantities for ATP 3

1-13-4629 - Aggregate Subgrade Improvements Quantity Increase

1-13-4629 - Pile Splice Adjustment

Page 3

Hlinois
L?ﬁ!ﬁs—ay

As of 9/30/2015


http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037072&DocID=8EF85F02DFCB84A086257EC80061775A&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037073&DocID=3E38A465CB626DA786257EC80061A908&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037074&DocID=E8772E3E684C45D086257EC80062683D&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037076&DocID=3DBEE275E735533B86257ECE004EEA5A&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037075&DocID=80A3F82D79D80AEB86257ECE004EC02A&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037078&DocID=79B92650D840C0DA86257ED1004D333E&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037089&DocID=94C1CE2BD1E9532D86257ECE004F284F&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037091&DocID=BBCA888F98E25EA586257ECE004F6464&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037094&DocID=449F65CF2A8FF92386257ECE004F92E0&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037095&DocID=DED4CA5FFBCDBA4C86257ECE004FA9D0&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037096&DocID=649F5F194AE1521286257ECE004FF822&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037101&DocID=F810E292F0DEE26186257ECE005084E9&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037102&DocID=4574D5497B36689286257ECE005194B8&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037103&DocID=58A97086EC365E4186257ECE0050DEB9&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037108&DocID=731DC7F679311EAF86257ECE0051223E&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037116&DocID=61515072AF761C7486257ECE0051C3AC&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037117&DocID=5174D1F2AF78FC1486257ECE0051F547&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037121&DocID=B15612D3866CF3B386257ECE005257FF&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037122&DocID=B12B8096D113D87986257ECE005279DB&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037124&DocID=87A920FAF543099086257ECE005230AA&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037125&DocID=DE0A5AEA42D03D2586257ECE0053510E&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037126&DocID=DD6AF75CE5491D7A86257ECE0052465D&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037127&DocID=EEE196E23CF157DF86257ED1004C6E6B&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22037109&DocID=511E06115249B4BE86257ECE0058B23C&view=search

